
FINANCE AND ADMINISTRATION COMMITTEE - Fourth Quarter Outlook (April 1, 2025 through June 30, 2025)

Committee Date  Item Description Estimated Value Division 

April 23, 2025 None

May 14, 2025 Amendment to Agreement for On-Call
Commercial Real Estate Brokerage Services 

$268,000 Capital Programs

May 28, 2025
Agreement for Oversight Services for the 405
Express Lanes Back-Office System/Customer
Service Center Operations

$895,000 Executive Division

Amendment to the 91 Express Lanes
Riverside County Transportation Commission
/ Orange County Transportation Authority
Facility Agreement 

$584,138 Executive Division

Annual Insurance Program Renewal $1,200,000 People and Community 
Engagement

June 11, 2025 None

June 25, 2025 None

ATTACHMENT E


	F&A



